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FOR MONEY GROWTHFOR MONEY GROWTH



NINJA Capital
Welcome To The

Ninja Capital (VC) is a technology investment platform backing venture capital, 

growth equity, and buyout funds as well as entrepreneurs at the earliest stages. 

Ninja Capital presents an innovative web 3.0 ecosystem imposing crypto and 

crypto finance intelligence. This Cutting edge platform empowers the global 

community to leverage the USDT Holder  ecosystem, securely storing their 

anticipated growth within personalized wallets, underpinned by distributed ledger 

computing. Furthermore, Ninja Capital is a programming based on BEP-20 

network and deployed over Binance Blockchain. The system is 100% Transparent 

and decentralized.

blockchain based earning
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A venture capital industry has four main players: entrepreneurs who need funding: investor 

who want high returns: investment bankers who need companies to sell: and the venture 

capitalists who make money for themselves by making a market for the other three.

How the Venture Capital Industry Works
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Ninja Capital aims to provide investors with a unique opportunity to participate in 

the future by offering an advance ecosystem. Our primary objective is to ensure 

that the Ninja Capital digital asset delivers absolute transparency and real-time 

updates on all associated projects within the crypto coin financial realm. To 

achieve this, Ninja Capital enjoys robust backing from three decentralized 

financial platforms and two web 3.0 platforms. 

Ninja Capital" - Fastest growing platform, promoting web 3.0 initiatives and 

safer and secured practices for making USDT millionaires.

What is Ninja Capital
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NINJA Capital Vision &

Mission for endless

future growth
blockchain based earning

Our vision is future oriented born in 2024 and sparked by the NINJA 

Capital ecosystem, but at present requiring a strong  community 

to keep growing. The purpose of our project is to be used for 

everyday transactions both online and offline, making it an 

indispensable asset of human life as well as a very good 

investment asset that can offer some returns to its holders. The 

focus of our vision is to change the world, in areas of finance, 

medicine, smart contracts and transactions as well as other 

development sectors.

Create a Revolution
connecting to the world together

Creating Ninja Capital Community
decentralized community growth
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With smart contracts, users rely on a network of 

computer running AAVE and a series of algorithms to 

handle deals without having to may trust (or pay) any 

institution or person to take care of their funds.
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Aave faciliates peer to peer lending through a smart 

contract enabled pool of crypto, where lenders can 

make deposit in exchange for interest payments and 

borrowers can take out loans in exchange for paying 

interest.

Crypto Pool

Borrower

Depositer

Aave Protocol



About Yield Farming & Our Partners

Yield farming earns "crypto interest" by locking your 

assets in DeFi platforms. You contribute to liquidity pools

(think shared pot) used for trading and lending, gaining 

rewards like platform tokens. 

R.G 01 - Major YF Partners for revenue generation
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Blockchain  gaming & company’s partner 

Blockchain gaming is like a cool playground where you can win 

prizes (crypto!) for playing games, owning unique toys (NFTs!), 

and even helping make the rules. It's new and exciting, but 

remember, like any playground, there can be bumps and bruises! 

R.G 02 - Major BG Partners for revenue generation

Sky Mavis
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About Blockchain energy & Partners

Decentralize renewable energy system with blockchain technology ,This technology is empowering 

households, businesses, and other energy producers and consumers to participate directly in the energy 

market, making it more sustainable and efficient blockchain technology is unlocking groundbreaking 

possibilities in peer-to-peer energy trading, fostering decentralized and transparent energy transactions. 

World Economic Forum identified over 65 current and emerging block-chain applications related to the 

environment.

Our blockchain energy  companies Partners

(Siemens, Iberdrola Group & LO 3 Energy) 

play very crucial role in economic growth of NINJA projects.

8

Gas and Energy Commodity Trading

 Utility Provider

Wholesale energy distribution

Electricity DATA management
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About crypto mining  & our partners

Our partners companies generate revenue from crypto mining by utilizing 

powerful computers to solve complex mathematical problems, validating 

and securing transactions on blockchain networks. As a reward for their 

computational efforts, miners receive newly minted cryptocurrencies and 

transaction fees. Revenue is generated through the sale of mined 

cryptocurrencies on exchanges or by holding them as investments. 

Additionally, some companies offer mining services to others, earning fees 

for providing computational power.

 Blockstream, BTCM, Hut 8 Mining,  knc Miner & Cipher mining 

are our mining partners list.
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How the work Crypto Mining Service providers (Brokers)?

Help buyers or sellers acquire or liquidate large 

volumes of used miners.

Lower new miner purchase prices by leveraging bulk 

orders and shipping logistic discounts.

Utilize the brokers network to find ideal hosting, raw 

power, and even financing for miners.
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TO START DAILY REWARD 

venture packages

Please ensure Network should be BNB Smart Chain (BEP20 Network) 

$100

$5000
to

$5100

$10000
to

$10100

above
or



Daily Reward

Level Reward 

Warriors Reward

Ninja Hike Appreciation
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Ninja Airdrops

Ninja Magix

To millioniare Journey

6 types of reward
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10 10 
The sponsor will receive 10 ninjas and

10 ninjas upon successful registration.

Ninja

01. NINJA AIRDROPS
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TO START DAILY REWARD 

Daily REWARD

$100

$5000
to

upto 200%

$5100

$10000
to

upto 200%

0.6%
Daily Reward

1%
Daily Reward

$10100

Above
or

upto 200%
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Level

1

2

3

4

5

6-12

13-15

16-24

25

Reward

30%

15%

7%

7%

10%

5%

4%

3%

10%

1 

Direct each

for 

6th to 25th 

level  

rewards

Direct

2

1

1

1

1

03. LEVEL reward



16

04. Warriors reward

Note- 1)    Business should maintain a balance of 50:50 between power & weaker leg.

2) To receive your 2nd month's reward, you need to upgrade your rank.

3) To receive your warrior’s reward, your rank must always be higher than that of your downline.

Monthly Closing.3) 

Power Leg Weaker Leg Reward

$3000

$5000

$10,000

$20,000

$50,000

$3000

$5000

$10,000

$20,000

$50,000

$200

$500

$800

$1500

$4000

$11000

$22000

$60000

Warrior’s Rank

Ashigaru

Genin

Chunin

Samurai

Hatamoto

Jonin

Daimyo

Shogun

Self Investment

-

-

$500

$1,500

$3,000

$5,000

$9,000

$15,000

Direct

-

-

$1,100

$3,100

$5,000

$10,000

$20,000

$35,000

Samurai 1:1

Hatamoto 1:1:1

Jonin 1:1:1
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This is very exciting appreciation for 2 times in a month.

Long Term HoldingLong Term Holding

Short Term Holding

If your holding is Long term &  1 Ninja = $1

 10,000 Ninja X $0.5 

5000 USDT
Fund Value

 10,000 Ninja X $1 

      10,000 USDT
After - Appreciation gain

P R O B A B L I T Y

200%

If your holding is Long term &  1 Ninja = $10

 10,000 Ninja X $0.5 

5000 USDT
Fund Value

 10,000 Ninja X $10 

      1,00,000 USDT
After - Appreciation gain

P R O B A B L I T Y

2000%

15th ov every month

In 15th of 1st month   if 1 Ninja = 10% Price Increase

Only 15 Days 

A P P R E C I AT I O N

$25~10%

500 Ninja

 250 USDT
Worth of

In 15th of 1st month   If 1 Ninja = 7% Price Increase

Next 15 Days 

A P P R E C I AT I O N

$17.5~7%

500 Ninja

 250 USDT
Worth of

17% Profit - Ninja Holding 
Profit percentage will be varied on C.R

05. NINJA HIKE APPRECIATION



06. Ninja Magix

5 January 2025 - Related To Capital Withdrawal
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Launch With 

0.5 USDT
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25,00,000

Liquid Staking Derivatives

 40%

Cloud Mining 12%Airdrop 20%

Yield Aggregator 18%

Games Play 

Reward 10%

NINJA COIN TOKENOMICS



technical details21

Name

Symbol

Decimal

Blockchain

Contarct Add

Ninja Coin

NINJA

8

Binance Smart Chain (BSC Scan)

NINJA COIN TECHNICAL DETAILS

0xd7A53689C67A1EC889A4681935a28F24f010703c
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NINJA COIN Wallet Partners

Trust Wallet Meta Mask Token Poket BitKeep Trezor

Math Wallet Ledger Guard
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NINJA COIN DEX Partners

Anyswap mdexBSC Swap Pancakeswap
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Term and Conditions

Minimum withdrawal is $20

Instant withdrawal 24X7

All calculation will be done in NINJA Coin price

70% of  withdrawal funds are allocated in USDT, 

with the remaining 30% withdrawal fund in Ninja Coin.

Investor ID = 2X and Working ID = 3X

Peer to Peer assets transfer deduction is 5%

Technology Fee deduction on withdrawal is 10%



capital

visit Us : www.ninjacapital.tech
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